@HITACHI L ~LIST NO. o?zé N
ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

B SCREW DRIVER T 1986-6-20
Model SNV-6 | ~ SNV-6([4)




PARTS SNV-6(E4)
I:fé? Cods Na, Part Name Q'ty Ramarks
1 9505002 Housing 1
2 931701 Bearing Lock 1
3 e Stator ) 1 See altarnativa parts
4 | 949228 | Machine Screw * M4 x 40 2 {10 pcs.)
5 | 849453 | Spring Lock Washer 2 | forMa {10 pes.)
6 | 949554 Nut M4 2 {10 pes.}
7 | 950504 | Fan Guide 1
8 939401 Ball Bearing {6262ZC2) 1
-9 _ Armature , 1 See alternative parts
10 | 939385 | Ball Bearing (60BVVC2) 1
11 | 950507 | inner Cover 1
12 | 971480 | Thrust Needle Bearing 1
13 | 950509 | Gear Shaft © 1
14 971456 Gaar 1 ]
15 | 959154 | Steel Bait D5.55 1 {10 pes.)
16 943614 Spring (A) 1
17 | 971506 Stopper {C) 1
18 950514 Tapping Scraw D4 x 40 2
19 | 950518 Tapping Scraw B4 x 50 2
20 | 971502 Gear Cover 1 inctud. 21
21 | 873095 | O-Ring 1
22 — Socket (A) 1 Sea alternative parts
23 — Steel Ball 2 See alternative parts
24 - — Set Ring~ . - 1 | See altarnative parts
25 —_ Socket (B) 1 | See aiternative perts
26 — Ring 1 Saea alternative parts
27 971468 Eringsr {A) 1
28 | 971460 | Lock Siseve 1
29 |-955223 | Spring - .- - 1
30 | 999041 | Carbon Brush 2 {2 pes.}
31 | 930483 Brush Holder 2 ,
32 F— Reversing Switch Ass'y 1 Seo alternative parts
33 941562 Tarminal (A} 2
34 —— Support (B) 1 Sea alternative parts
35 PR Internal 'Wirs 1 See alternative parts
36 -_— Internal Wire 1 See alternative parts
37 — Noise Suppressor 1 See alternative parts
38 | 959140 Cannector (50091) 5 {10 pes.) -
39A - Spead Control Switch {B} 1 See alternative parts
40 971510 Packing (A} 1
41 _ Choke Coil 1 See altarnative parts
42 —_ Cord 1 See alternative parts
43 e Cord Armor 1 See alternative parts
44 .| 937631 Cord Clip 1
45 954004 Tapping Screw D4 x 16 2
46 | 950527 Handle Cover 1
47 | 956384 Tapping Scraw Dax20 . 3
48 | 949423 Washer 3 for M3 (10 pes.}
49 C— Support 1 Seo alternative parts
50 9801332 Dust Cover 1 till 5, 1983
| 'BOA | 980136 Dust Cover 1 Since 6, 1983
51 _— Name Plate 1
52 950565 HITACHI Label 1




PARTS SNV-6(E4)
|l:|eom Code No. Part Namae Q'ty Remarks
53 | 955229 No. 2 Plus Bit 1
54 9715112 Plus Bit A 1
55 954672 Side Handis 1
56 | 980135 Rubber Holder 1
57 —_ Wind Cover 1 Sea altarnative parts .
58 — Hook 1 See alternative parts
59 —_ Piflar Tarminal 1 Sea aiternative parts
60 — Socket {B) Ass'y 1 Ses aiternative parts
- ALTERNATIVE PARTS
';'::1 Coda Ne. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
3 | 950502E Stator 220V ~ 230V | 1
950502F Statar 240v 1
950502G Stator 230V 1 for N.2.
850502H Stator 240V 1 for Australia
950633K Stator 220V ~230v | 1 for F.R. Germany, ltaly, France, Netherlands, Denmark,
9 950506E Armature 220V ~ 230V | 1
950506¢F Armature 240V 1
950506G | Armature 220V ~ 230V} 1
22 971481 Socket (A} Ass'y 1 for N.Z., Singapore  Includ. 23, 24 since 12, 1980
23 | 959148 Stael Ball D3.17 2 for N.2., Singapore {10 pes.}
24 872573 Set Ring 1 for N.2., Singapore
25 2716082 Socket (B) 1 for Australia, Europe, 8. Africa
26 8715092 Ring 1 for Australia, Europe, S. Africa
32 971521 Revarsing Switch Ass'y 1 includ. 33, 34 !
971521H Reversing Switch Ass'y 1 for Australia includ, 33
9716212 Reversing Switch Ass'y 1 for Singapore includ. 33
34 | 950153 Support {B) 1
35 | 950522 $nternat Wire 1
36 9505222 Intarnal Wire 1 for Australia
37 | 981z Noise Suppressor (H) 1
9380130Z | Noise Suppressor "1 | forN.Z. "
95884562 | Noise Suppressor 1 far Netheriands o
‘[ 39A| 980137 | Spesd Control Switch (B) 1 includ, 50A
a1 955908 Choke Coil 1




i

ALTERNATIVE PARTS

SNV-6 {E4)

‘;,e: Cade Na. 7 Part Name Q'ty Remarks
42 5002482. | Cord -1 for Switzerland {Cord Armor 210.2}
9505432 | Cord 1 for Asia {Cord Armor D10.2}
9505452 | Cord 1 for Singapore {Cord Armor D10.2)
9505472 | Cord 1§ for Europe {Cord Armor D8.2)
9505492 | Cord 1 for Netharlands {Cord Armor D10.2)
= Eor v v d Cord 1 for 8. Africa {Cord Armor D8.2) f
9715192 | Cord 1 for Oceania {Cord Armor D8.2)
43 930026 Cord Armor D1z 1
930354 Cord Armor p10.2 1 GRAY. for Finland, Sweden, Austria
930487 Cord Armor b2 %
49 | 971505 Support (B) 1
9715222 | Support 1 | for N.Z., Netherlands,
57 | 971526Z | Wind Cover 1 | for F.R. Germany
58 950511 Hook 1 for Sweden, Norway
59 9383072 Pillar Terminal 1 Since 8, 1984 for Nethertands
60 971532 Socket {B) Ass'y - 1 includ. 25, 26 -for Europe, Australia, 8. Africa
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
!;r:' Code No, Part Name Q'ty| Remarks
971461 Stopper 1
- 955230 No. 3 Plus Bit 1 for Asia, N.2Z.
955240 - 4mm Hexagon Socket (A} 1 for Asia, N.Z.
956241 Emm Hexagon Socket {A) 1 for Asia, N.2.
971520 Stopper {B) T for Asia, N.2,
8715122 Pius Bit {A} for Europe, N.Z., Singapore
971478 | Stopper (A) 1
9715252 | Adaptor 1 for F.R. Germany since 1, 1980
—_4 =




